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     The Illinois Association of Housing Authorities Presents… 

2015 Maintenance and Management Clinic 
“Learning, networking, and improving the way we do business.” 

April 15-17, 2015  |  Decatur Conference Center and Hotel  |  Decatur, IL 
 



VENDOR ATTENDEES

AHRMA 
426 E. Congress Ave 
Rantoul, IL  61866 
Phone: 217-893-3358    Fax: 217-893-3507 
mreynders@ahrma.com
www.ahrma.com 
Mickey Reynders
Kelli Schiro
Julie DePasse

Allied Cleaning Services, Inc
12761 Western Ave 
Blue Island, IL  60406
Phone: 709-396-0200  
info@alliedcleaning.net 
www.alliedcleaning.net
Mike Brown
Tom Gelmyer

Axa Advisors 
3161 W Whire Oaks Dr, Ste 105
Springfield, IL   62704
Phone: 217-793-5560   Fax: 217-793-5560 
john.lindeman@axa.us.com 
www.axa.us.com
John Lindeman
Doug Williams

BDO PHA Finance
1801 Market St, Ste 1700
Philadelphia, PA  19103
Phone: 215-564-1900   Fax: 215-564-3940 
cruss@bdo.com
www.bdophafinance.com 
Claire E. Russ
Nick Auriemma

Alliance Architecture, Inc
929 Lincolnway East, Ste 200
South Bend, IN  46601 
Phone: 574-288-2052    Fax: 574-288-2550 
mleblang@alliarch.com
www.alliarch.com 
Mark Leblang 
Anthony Paiano

ASSA ABLOY Door Security Solutions
110 Sargent Drive
New Haven, CT  06511 
Phone: 317-468-3120  
steve.gavaza@assaabloy.com 
www.assaabloydss.com
Steve Gavaza 
Greg Paterson

Barton Carrolls Appliances 
720 East Cass St. 
Joliet, IL  60432 
Phone: 815-726-1910   Fax: 800-978-2048 
bartoncarrolls@comcast.net 
www.bartoncarrolls.com
Barton Norcross
Tom Rogers

Billings and Company
2020 Indian Hills Dr. 
Sioux City, IA  51104 
Phone: 800-713-4015   Fax: 712-239-0319 
mike.hahn@billingsco.com
www.billingsco.com
Mike Hahn
Keri Zachmann



CBIZ Benefit Services
55 E. Shuman Blvd, Ste 550
Naperville,IL 60563 
Phone: 630-505-3616   Fax: 630-505-3638 
bjablonski@cbiz.com
www.cbiz.com
Brian Jablonski

Crystal Window & Doors Systems, Inc. 
300 Axminister Dr 
Fenton, MO 63026
Phone: 314-393-9239  
howardt@crystalwindows.com 
www.crystalwindows.com 
Howard Tai 
Frank Ganninger
Grant McCracken

CTI Energy Services, LLC
37 South Pleasant St
Amherst, MA   01002
Phone: 413-548-8814  
gmeadows@ctienergyservices.com 
www.ctienergyservices.com
Gordon Meadows

Eggemeyer Associates Architects Inc. 
2015 W Main St - PO Box 1447 
Carbondale, IL  62901
Phone: 618-549-3361   Fax: 618-549-3363 
mdillon@eggemeyer-architects.com 
www.eggemeyer-architects.com 
Mark Dillon
Ed Kirchner

Entec Solutions
4300 Entec Dr
Bartonville, IL   61607
Phone: 309-697-2122  
ngiovanetto@entec-solutions.com 
www.entecservicesinc.com 
Tom Weed
Kevin Dawson

CMS/Local Government Health Plan 
801 S 7th 2M
Springfield, IL 62703 
Phone: 217-524-1227    Fax: 217-524-7541 
diann.reed@illinois.gov
Diann Reed

CSC Service Works Coin Mach Laundry - 
Mac Gray Laundry 
1960 Swanson Court, Suite C
Gurnee, IL  60031
Phone: 800-622-4729  
rgaunaurd@macgray.com 
www.macgray.com 
Renee Gaunaurd
Andrew Neuman

Cutler Financial Group Inc.
116 Marcie Drive
Brooklyn, WI  53521 
Phone: 608-712-1952   Fax: 608-848-9174 
gary@cutlerfinancialgroup.com 
www.cutlerfinancialgroup.com
Gary Cutler
Levi Cutler

Emphasys Software
3890 Charlevoix Ave, Ste 370 
Petoskey,  MI    49770
Phone: 231-347-8787  
ggagnon@emphasys-software.com 
www.emphasysPHA.com
Alex Castro

First Midwest Bank
2004 Fox Drive
Champaign, IL  61820
Phone: 217-378-7638  
bonnie.virden@firstmidwest.com 
www.firstmidwest.com
Bonnie Virden
Joel Kolner



First Nonprofit Group
1 South Wacker Dr, Suite 2380
Chicago, IL   60606
Phone: 312-715-3017   Fax: 312-239-8368 
emedina@firstnonprofit.com 
www.firstnonprofitcompanies.com 
Elizabeth Medina

Getz Fire Equipment
1615 SW Adams
Peoria , IL  61602
Phone: 309-673-0761   Fax: 309-673-8067 
mikeb@getzfire.com
www.getzfire.com
Mike Bartlett 
Shawn Conner

Grundy Development Corporation
1802 N Division St, Ste 507
Morris, IL  60450
Phone: 815-942-6198   Fax: 815-942-6389 
jolson@gcha.us
www.gcha.us 
Jennifer Olson
Wanda Wren

HAI Group
PO Box 189 
Caheshire, CT  06410 
Phone: 800-873-0242   Fax: 203-271-2265 
gshpak@housingcenter.com 
www.housingcenter.com
Greg Shpak

Hurst-Rosche Engineers Inc.
1400 E Tremont St 
Hillsboro, IL 62049 
Phone: 217-532-3959   Fax: 217-532-5878 
dyeske@hurst-rosche.com www.hurst-
rosche.com 
James W. Roth
Justin L. Goodwin

GE Appliances
Appliance Park, AP4-104
Louisville,  KY  40225 
Phone: 502-452-3556   Fax: 866-342-8470 
rusha.miles@ge.com 
www.geappliances.com
Julie May

Green Seal USA, Inc. 
1474 Livingston Dr SW
Marietta, GA 30064
Phone: 866-967-0136    Fax: 770-234-6344 
admin@greensealusa.com 
www.greensealusa.com
Arthur Schultz
Andy Schultz

HAB Inc.
85 Milwaukee St
LaCrosse, WI  54603
Phone: 608-785-7650  
dave.nutter@habinc.com
www.habinc.com
Dave Nutter

H.O.K. Sales Inc.
245 W Roosevelt Rd, Bldg. 12, Ste 83 
West Chicago, IL   60185 
Phone: 800-323-4498   Fax: 888-246-5725 
info@hoksales.com www.hoksales.com 
Joe Murphy
Eric Wheeler

Illinois Capital Advisors
428 Washington St 
Barrington,  IL  60010
Phone: 847-381-6129Fax: 847-381-6131 
rburzynski@weg1.com 
www.illinoiscapitaladvisors.com
Ralph Burzynski



Jetz Service Co. Inc.
2260 Profit Drive 
Indianapolis, IN  46241
Phone: 317-359-9968  
bapplegate@jetzservice.com 
www.jetzservice.com
Brad Applegate
Chris Bowling

Kone, Inc. 
9324 Dielman Industrial Dr. 
Olivette, MO 63132
Phone: 314-991-1158   Fax: 314-991-1432 
jeremy.vivian@kone.com
www.kone.com 
Jeremy Vivian
Adam Brennecke

Larson Darby, Inc 
4949 Harrison Ave #100
Rockford, IL 61108
Phone: 815-484-0739   Fax: 815-229-9867 
dtraver@larsondarby.com 
www.larsondarby.com 
John T. Saunders 
Jeffrey Morris

Maintenance USA 
801 W Bay St 
Jacksonville, FL  32204 
Phone: 904-421-1400   Fax: 866-716-2671 
tom.powell@interlinebrands.com 
www.e-musa.com 
Ron Morgan 
Susan Wright

Menold Construction & Restoration
880 W Kefferson St 
Morton, IL  61550 
Phone: 309-263-8728   Fax: 309-263-2438 
mdonahue@menoldinc.com 
www.menoldinc.com 
Steve Driscoll 
Maggie Donahue

Johnson Controls Inc.
4231 Westgate Dr.
Springfield, IL  62711
Phone: 217-836-7932   Fax: 217-793-8759 
bruce.e.combs@jci.com
www.jci.com 
Bruce Combs
Dan Hose
Greg Heitkamp

Lansing Housing Products
331 N Platt St
Lansing, IA 52151
Phone: 563-538-4224   Fax: 563-538-4392 
davelhp@monsi.com 
www.lansinghousingproducts.com 
Dave Monserud   

Lindsey Software 
1 Riverfront Dr, Ste 700 
N. Little Rock,  AR 72114 
Phone: 501-537-2469   Fax: 501-374-2727 
lelad@lindseysoftware.com 
www.lindseysoftware.com 
Garrion Madison

Melotte Morse Leonatti Parker Limited 
213 1/2 South Sixth St 
Springfield, IL  62701 
Phone: 217-789-9515   Fax: 217-789-9518 
ralls@mmlpltd.com 
www.mmlpltd.com 
Ralls Melotte
T. David Parker
Suzanne Gardner

MetLife Premier Client Group
3000 Happy Landing Drive 
Springfield, IL  62711 
Phone: 217-726-6961   Fax: 217-726-7916 
dsnodgrass@metlife.com 
www.metlife.com 
Danny Snodgrass 
Tim Thomas



Morrissey Construction Company
705 Southmoor Place 
Godfrey, IL  62035 
Phone: 618-466-3112  Fax: 618-466-9284 
smorrissey@morrisseyconstruction.com 
www.morrisseyconstruction.com 
Micheal Morrissey 
Ryan Morrissey
Matt Goebel 
Sara Morrissey

Mutual of America
Four Westbrook Corp Center, Ste 240 
Westchester, IL  60154 
Phone: 708-836-0644   Fax: 708-836-0711 
chicago@mutualofamerica.com 
www.mutualofamerica.com 
Carey Rothbardt

PDQ Supply Inc 
1855 Wallace Ave 
St. Charles, IL  60174 
Phone: 800-843-0903   Fax: 800-344-1848 
christine@pdqsupplyinc.com 
www.pdqsupplyinc.com
Christine Youtsey

Quaker Window Products
504 Hwy 63 South; PO Box 75 
Freeburg, MO  65035 
Phone: 800-347-0438   Fax: 573-469-4151 
lbullock@quakerwindows.com 
www.quakerwindows.com 
Lisa Bullock 
Jason Ackerman

Schemel - Tarrillion, Inc. 
3966  PCR 806 
Perryville, MO  63775 
Phone: 888-560-2992  
rick@schemelcompanies.com 
www.schemelcompanies.com 
Richard Schemel

MRA - The Management Association 
3800 Avenue of the Cities, Ste 100 
Moline, IL  61265 
Phone: 309-764-8354   Fax: 309-764-8356 
linda.reedy@mranet.org 
www.mranet.org 
Linda Reedy 
Rob Mannhardt

NuToys Leasure Products
Box 2121 
LaGrange, IL   60525 
Phone: 708-579-9055   Fax: 708-579-0109 
sheilahw@nutoys4fun.com 
www.nutoys4fun.com 
Kevin Drisccoll 
Rick Beiterman

PlumbMaster, Inc
PO Box 850 
Concordville, PA  19331 
Phone: 800-523-5130   Fax: 800-338-1867 
francine.hazzard@plumbmaster.com 
www.plumbmaster.com 
Pat Wolowic 
Tim McGrane

Safe Step LLC 
PO Box 411 
Hortonville, WI  54944 
Phone: 309-202-0954  
chris@notrippin.com 
www.safesidewalks.com 
Rob Strauss 
Joel Widmer

Security Alarm Corporation 
1511 East Main St 
Salem, IL  62881 
Phone: 618-548-5768   Fax: 618-548-2064 
josh@securityalarm.com 
www.securityalarm.com 
Josh Dice 
Joy Dice



ServiceMaster DSI 
2381 Farmers Market Rd
Springfield, IL  62707 
Phone: 800-947-3624  
jeff.wolfe@smdsi.com 
www.servicemasterdsi.com 
Jeff Wolfe 
Andrew Cotner

The Nelrod Company
3109 Lubbock Ave 
Fort Worth, TX  76109 
Phone: 817-922-9000   Fax: 817-922-9100 
info@nelrod.com 
www.nelrod.com 
Janice Gibbons 
Jeremy Spence

ThyssenKrupp Elevator 
6630 Frito Lay Dr 
Evansville, IN  47715 
Phone: 812-475-9169   Fax: 866-564-0436 
angela.welch@thyssenkrupp.com 
www.thyssenkruppelevator.com 
Angela Welch 
Josh Heistand 
Terry Alvino

Windsor Development Group 
3026 Happy Landing Drive 
Springfield, IL  62711 
Phone: 217-793-4007   Fax: 217-793-4553 
neihaus@windsorhomes.com 
www.windsorhomes.com 
Mike Niehaus

Wind, Water & Energy Conservation 
597A Corey Ave 
St. Pete Beach, FL 33706 
Phone: 727-498-2950   Fax: 727-214-9330 
janice@windwaterenergy.com 
www.windwaterenergy.com 
Andrew Overmyer

StopPests in Housing 
340 Tower Rd, Cornell University 
Ithaca,  NY  14853 
Phone: 607-254-8990   
stoppests@cornell.edu 
www.stoppests.org 
Michael Swoyer

The Swan Corporation
515 Olive St, Ste 900 
St. Louis, MO  63101 
Phone: 314-335-3225  
rmabery@swanstone.com 
www.swanstone.com 
Robbin Mabery 
John Berra

Tyson and Billy Architects 
4000 Morsay Drive 
Rockford, IL 61107 
Phone: 815-229-8222   Fax: 815-229-8218 
kerstin@tysonandbilly.com 
www.tysonandbilly.com 
Ron Billy 
Kerstin Grey

Worldwide Window Fashions  
PO Box 46945 
Philadelphia, PA   19160 
Phone: 800-368-7424   Fax: 800-626-1360 
mona@ceiwindows.com 
www.ceiwindows.com 
Mona Lahner
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